












  

     

            
   

     

            
   

     

         

     

         

     

         

     

           

     

           

     

           

     

             

   

Course 

M 171Q 

2019 Fall Semester 

Confirm. Date Time 

D6688 Tuesday, October 29, 2019 6:10-8:00 PM 

BARNAR 103, GAINES 043, GAINES 101, REID 101, REID 102, WILSON 1132, 
WILSON 1142, WILSON 1143 

M 171Q D6688 Tuesday, November 19, 2019 6:10-8:00 PM 

BARNAR 103, GAINES 043, GAINES 101, REID 101, REID 102, WILSON 1132, 
WILSON 1142, WILSON 1143 

M 172Q D6689 Wednesday, September 18, 2019 

LIN 125, LJH 339, LJH 346, REID 105, REID 202 

6:10-8:00 PM 

M 172Q D6689 Tuesday, October 15, 2019 

LEWIS 304, LJH 346, NAH 165, REID 401, ROBERT 101 

6:10-8:00 PM 

M 172Q D6689 Wednesday, November 13, 2019 

LIN 125, LJH 339, LJH 346, REID 105, REID 202 

6:10-8:00 PM 

M 273Q D6690 Monday, September 23, 2019 6:10-8:00 PM 

LIN 125, REID 101, REID 103, REID 104, REID 108, REID 401 

M 273Q D6690 Tuesday, October 22, 2019 6:10-8:00 PM 

LIN 125, REID 101, REID 103, REID 104, REID 108, REID 401 

M 273Q D6690 Monday, November 18, 2019 6:10-8:00 PM 

LIN 125, REID 101, REID 103, REID 104, REID 108, REID 401 

M 274 D6691 Wednesday, September 18, 2019 6:10-8:00 PM 

BARNAR 103, CHEEVE 215, GAINES 043, LIN 301, REID 101, REID 102, REID 
103 
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Course 

M 274 

2019 Fall Semester 

Confirm. Date Time 

D6691 Thursday, October 10, 2019 6:10-8:00 PM 

GAINES 043, LEWIS 304, NAH 137, NAH 165, REID 101, REID 102, REID 103, 
REID 104 

M 274 D6691 Wednesday, November 06, 2019 6:10-8:00 PM 

BARNAR 103, CHEEVE 215, GAINES 043, LIN 301, REID 101, REID 102, REID 
103 

PHSX 205 D6663 Thursday, September 19, 2019 6:10-8:00 PM 

LIN 125, LJH 339, NAH 137, REID 103, REID 104, REID 108 

PHSX 205 D6663 Tuesday, October 15, 2019 6:10-8:00 PM 

LIN 125, LJH 339, NAH 137, REID 103, REID 104, REID 108 

PHSX 205 D6663 Thursday, November 07, 2019 6:10-8:00 PM 

LIN 125, LJH 339, NAH 137, REID 103, REID 104, REID 108 

PHSX 207 D6639 Thursday, September 19, 2019 

BARNAR 103, GAINES 101 

6:10-8:00 PM 

PHSX 207 D6639 Thursday, October 17, 2019 

BARNAR 103, GAINES 101 

6:10-8:00 PM 

PHSX 207 D6639 Tuesday, November 12, 2019 

BARNAR 103, GAINES 101 

6:10-8:00 PM 

PHSX 220 D6649 Thursday, September 26, 2019 6:10-8:00 PM 

BARNAR 103, BARNAR 108, GAINES 101, NAH 165, REID 105 
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Course 

PHSX 220 

2019 Fall Semester 

Confirm. Date Time 

D6649 Thursday, October 17, 2019 6:10-8:00 PM 

BARNAR 108, LIN 125, LJH 339, NAH 165, REID 105, REID 108 

PHSX 220 D6649 Thursday, November 14, 2019 6:10-8:00 PM 

BARNAR 103, BARNAR 108, GAINES 101, NAH 165, REID 105 

PHSX 222 D6664 Tuesday, September 24, 2019 

LJH 339, REID 101, REID 108 

6:10-8:00 PM 

PHSX 222 D6664 Thursday, October 24, 2019 

LJH 339, REID 101, REID 108 

6:10-8:00 PM 

PHSX 222 D6664 Thursday, November 14, 2019 

LJH 339, REID 101, REID 108 

6:10-8:00 PM 

PHSX 222 D6664 Friday, December 06, 2019 

BARNAR 103, REID 105 

6:10-8:00 PM 

STAT 216Q D6692 Thursday, September 26, 2019 6:10-8:00 PM 

LIN 125, LJH 339, REID 101, REID 102, REID 103, REID 104, REID 108, 
ROBERT 101, WILSON 1116, WILSON 1123, WILSON 1124, WILSON 1125, 
WILSON 1126, WILSON 1128, WILSON 1130, WILSON 1142, WILSON 1143 

STAT 216Q D6692 Tuesday, October 29, 2019 6:10-8:00 PM 

HARRIS 123, LEWIS 304, LIN 125, LJH 339, LJH 346, NAH 137, NAH 165, REID 
103, REID 104, REID 105, REID 108, REID 201, REID 401, ROBERT 101 

9/2/2019 1:46:41 PM Page 9 


